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There are a total of 21 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Bihar & State shares it’s
international borders with Nepal. Bihar, India, is the second largest state
by population. Patna is the capital of Bihar. Chhath Pooja is the most
celebrated festival of this state after 6 days on Diwali. Gautam Buddha was
also enlightened in Bodh Gaya a city of Bihar. Here is the Complete
Government holiday list of Bihar.

Govt. Official Holidays in Bihar List:

Date Day Holiday

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

14 Mar Fri Holi

22 Mar Sat Bihar Day

31 Mar Mon Idul Fitr

6 Apr Sun Ram Navmi

13 Apr Sun Maha Vishuba Sankranthi
14 Apr Mon Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu Labor Day

7Jun Sat Eid-ul-Adha

6Jul Sun Muharram

8Aug Fri Jhulan Purnima

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Shri Krishna Janmashtami
10ct Wed Maha Navami

20ct Thu Vijaya Dashami

20ct Thu Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti
210ct Tue Diwali

27 Oct Mon Chhat Puja

28 Oct Tue Chhat Puja

25 Dec Thu Christmas Eve

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S

ItisaHoliday on Chhath Poojain Bihar?

Yes, Itis a Holiday on 27 & 28 October 2025 in Bihar.

Besttwo placesto planaHoliday tripin Bihar?

Nalanda University and Bodh Gaya are among the top two places to plan a holiday trip in Bihar.
Whenis Bihar Divas celebrated?

Bihar Divas is celebrated on 22, March every year.
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